OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,
HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT KARSOG

PH: 01907-222229 Fax: 222229, e-mail: ee-kar-hp@nic.in

No.PW-KSG-E-Tenders/2024-To

9144

Dated: - 28-3-225

The Executive Engineer (IT) Cell, HPPWD, Nirman Bhawan, Nigam Vihar, Shimla-2.

Subject :-

Regarding publication of Tender notice on departmental site.

With reference to the notification issued by the Secretary(PW) to the Government of Himachal Pradesh No. PBW(B)A(3)1/2024 dated 03.01.2024 enclosed please find herewith the copy of tender notice for the publishing on departmental web-site.

Certified that the works mentioned in the Tender Notice are

urgent in nature.

Encl:- As above.

Executive Engineer, B&R Division,

B&R Division, HP PWD Karsog



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT KARSOG

PH: 01907-222229 Fax: 222229, E-mail: cc-kar-hp@nic.in

Sealed item rates tender on form 6 & 8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer, B&R Division HPPWD Karsog on behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh from the approved/eligible contractors enlisted in HP,PWD for the following works so as to reach in this office on or before 09.04.2025 upto 11.00 AM and shall be opened on the same day at 12.00 AM in presence of the contractor or their authorized representatives who may like to be present. The tender form can be obtained from this office against cash payment (Non refundable) upto 4.00 PM on 08.04.2025 for which the application should reach in this office upto 1.00 PM 08.04.2025.

The earnest money in shape of National saving certificate/time deposit account/saving account in any Nationalized Bank in H.P duly pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer Karsog Division HPPWD Karsog will be received alongwith application for obtaining tenders form. The conditional tenders will summarily be rejected. The offer of the tenders shall be kept open for 51 days from the date of opening of tender. The Executive Engineer, HP PWD, Karsog reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. The contractors should append their enlistment/renewed certificates/sale Tax registration Numbers with the application for issue of tender form. If any of the date mentioned above happens to be holiday the same shall be processed on next working day.

Sr. No.	Name of work	Estimated cost	Earnest money	Time allowed	Cost of Form
1	R/R damages on various roads under Alsindi Section under Churag Sub-Division (SH:- Removal of land slide slips on Kumru to Khadaihn road Km. 0/00 to 5/00 and Bagshar to Seri Km. 0/00 to 8/00)	99,522/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
2	C/o link road from Rashog Deom road to Khaneoli road (SH:- C/o earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RDs)	99,294/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
3	C/o link road from Shakelar to Tuman KM. 0/00 to 2/700 (SH:- C/o earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RDs)	99,523/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
4	C/o Chamanpur Sihni road KM. 0/0 to 2/500 (SH:- C/o R/wall at RD 0/012 to 0/015)	99,890/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
5	R/R damages on due to laying OFC cable on Chindi Pangna road KM. 0/0 to 12/480 (SH:- Hiring of road roller for rolling of road shoulder & berms in KM. 0/00 to 12/480)OFC Deposit	98,340/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
6	C/o Chholdhar to Panoutdehra road Km. 0/0 to 2/700 (SH:- C/o R/wall at RD 2/611 to 2/614) Balance work (SCDP)	88,723/-	1800/-	Two months	350/-
7	C/o Kotlu Katanda road Km. 0/0 to 34/500 (SH:- Removal of slips at various RDs)	96,361/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
8	C/o link road from Bakhedi Mandap to Dohnap Bhanu in GP Bagaila Km. 0/0 to 4/0 (C/o earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RDs)	99,314/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-
9	C/o Khaneol to Sidh Chausi road KM. 0/00 to 7/00 (SH:- C/o earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RDs)	98,309/-	2,000/-	One month	350/-

					V-1-
10	C/o link raod from Dateha to Harizan Basti Chova via Kehu in gP	99,854/-	2,000/-	One	350/-
MES	Nanj Km. 0/00 to 3/470 (SH:- C/o earthen shoulder &			month	
114.07	maintenance of berm at various RDs)				1
11	C/o Katanda to Pokhi road Km. 0/00 to 10/00 (SH:- C/o earthen	98,733/-	2,000/-	One	350/-
III.	shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RDs)			month	
12	R/R damages on Bhanthal to Punni road Km. 0/00 to 3/00 and	97,750/-	2,000/-	One	350/-
	Rikki to Bahan Gadhiman KM. 0/0 to 5/00 (SH:-Hiring of JCB for			month	
	removal of slips on various road)				
13	R/R damages on Puni to Naswar road Km. 0/00 to 3/00 (SH:-	98,900/-	2,000/-	One	350/-
	Hiring of JCB for removal of slips on various rds)			month	
14	A/R & M/O on Bakhrot Sanarli Keoldhar Luhri (Sainj) road Km.	48,860/-	1,000/-	Three	350/-
	0/00 to 41/800 under Karsog Division (SH:- Cutting of Tree at			months	
	various RDs)				
15	C/o road from village Sarahan to haripur College (SH:- C/o unlined	99,754/-	2,000/-	One	350/-
	shoulder & maintenance of berm at various Rds)	, .		month	
16	C/o link road Kot to Chindi vai Jaban (SH:- C/o earthen shoulder &	98,124/-		One	350/-
	maintenance of berm at various RDs)	2,000		month	
17	C/o Sanarli to Karsog Km. 0/0 to 3/300 (C/o earthen shoulder &	99,765/-	2,000/-	One	350/-
	maintenance of berm at various RDs)	33,703,		month	
	members of berniat various (DS)				

TERMS & CONDITIONS:-

- No tender form will be issued to those contractors who are not registered under HPGST Act.
- The Contractor/firm should be registered as or dealer GST NO.
- If any of the date mentioned above happened to be Gazetted holidays the same shall be processed on 3. next working day.
- The Executive Engineer reserves the right to accept/reject any tender/ application or all tenders without 4. assigning any reason.
- No tender form will be issued to those contractors who are not registered under EPF Act 5.
- The tender forms will not be issued to those contractors whose performance is not found satisfactory. 6.
- 7. The earnest money for the above work should be attached with the application.
- The intending contractors/firms shall have to produce the copy of latest enlistment and renewal enlisted 8. in HP,PWD.
- As per Govt. Notification PW/CTR/32-20Genl Inst-CPWD/2020-37996-38095 dated 13-03-2023 the 9. tenders above 5% will be summarily rejected and tenders amounts below 30% of amount put to tender will also be accepted.

No. PW-E-Tender-NIT/23

1. All the Assistant Engineers, working under this Division.

2. Notice board of this office.

Executive Engineer B&R Division HPPWD Karsog

Dated: 28.3-2025

Executive Engineer. B&R Division.

Estimated Cost 99522
Earnest Money 2000
Time One Year

Name of Work:- RRD on various roads under Alsindi Section under Churag Sub Division (SH:- Removal of land slide slips on Kumru to Khadaihn road KM 0/00 to 5/00 and Bagshar to Seri KM 0/00 to 8/00)

	The second second					
				,	Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
	400				- 	1000
	99522		_		Total in Figures	Total in
Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty Two Only	99522.00	120.00	Cum	829.35	Removal of landslides/slip clearance. Removal of land slide in hilly area in ordinary rock not requiring blasting by mechanical means including cutting and trimming of slops and disposal of cut material with in a left up to 1.5 metre and land upto 1000 meter as per technical specification 302.3.5 and 1611 as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge with in all leads and lifts and other incidentals	_
t Toatal Amount with all traxes including GST In Words	Total Amount with all taxes including GST In Rs.	Estimated Rate (In Rs.)	Unit	No. Or Qty.	Sub-Head and items of works.	01.NO.

Select Zero and Paise Zero Only
_
2355.00 Per Square 22.00 Meter
176.85 Per Cubic 268.50 Meter
Qty. Rs.)
No. Or Unit. Estimated Rate (In
Sr No Sr No Service Control to Marie Control C
Time
Earnest Money
Estimated Cost
1

		Zero and Paise Zero Only	Zero		Quoted Rate in Words	Quot
	0.00	· 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quot
	99523.00				Total in Figures	Total
					incidentals.	
I also Loto Only					specification clause 1903. as per drawing and technical specification clauses 802, 803, 1202 and 1203 or	
Hundred Eighty Nine and			Meter		soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment at OMC upto a lead of 1000 m as per technical	
50589.00 Rupees Fifty Thousand Five	50589.00	22.00	Per Square	2299.50	Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved selected	2
City					direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	
Thirty Four and Paise Zero					requirement to Table 300.1 with any meter lead as per technical specification clasuse 303.1 or as per	
Thousand Nine Hundred			Meter	_	Constitution of subgrave and carried shouldes with approved material obtained from bottom plas with all	
48934.00 Rupees Forty Eight	48934.00	268.50	Per Cubic	182.25	Construction of subgrade and eachen shoulders with anyoned material obtained from barrows his with all	-
	Rs. P					
Words	including GST In					
taxes including GST In	with all taxes	Rs.)		Qty.		
Toatal Amount with all	Toatal Amount	Estimated Rate (In	Unit	No. Or	Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.No.
		s)	at various RD's	ice of berm	Name of Work:- C/O link road from Shakelar to Tuman Km. 0/00 to 2/700 (Sub Head:- C/O earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RD's)	Name of
One Month	ne	Time				
2000	Money	Earnest Money				
99523	ed Cost	Estimated Cost				
		ı	•			

			Contract of the Contract of th		Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted
			教を記るかられる		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quoted
	99890				gures	Total in Figures
Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Only	1620.00	1200.00	Per Cubic Metre	1.35	Back filling behind abutment wing wall and retaining wall complete as per drawing & technical specification clause 1204.3.8 as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	4
Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty Nine Only	2239.00	373.15	Each	6.00	Providing weapholes in brick masonry/stone masonry plain /reinforced concrete abutment wing wall, return wall with 100mm(One hundred milli meter) dia PVC pipe extending through the full with the structure with slope of 1(V): 20(H) towards drewing face complete as per drawing and technical specification clause 614, 709, 1204.3.7 As per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	ω
Rupees Ninety Five Thousand &Ninety Five Only	95095.00	5500.00	Per Cubic Metre	17.29	Providing and laying concrete for pain/reinforced concrete 1:4:8 (one cement: four sand: eight graded stone aggregte) in open foundations complete as per drawing and technical specification clauses 802,803.1202 and 1203 as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	2
Rupees Nine Hundred & Thirty Six Only	936.00	390.20	Cubic Metre	2.40	deleterious materials and desposal up to a lead of 50 mtrs dressing of stamps and other back filling in trenches with excavated suitable materials ordinary soil upto 3mtrs depth as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	
h all	taxes including GST In Rs. P	Rate (In Rs.)			Earth work in excavation for structure as per drawing and technical specification clause and a local local loca	_
2000 Two Month	Time	Estimated	0/015)	No. Or Qty.	Sr.No. Sub-Head and items of works. No. Or Qty. Unit.	Sr.No.
99890	Estimated Cost	m m			Nork:-Construction of Cham	Name o

Estimated Cost 98340
Earnest Money 2000
Time One Month

0/00 to 12/480) (OFC Deposit) Name of Work:- R/R Damages on Due to Laying OFC Cable on Chindi Pangna road Km 0/0 to 12/480(SH:- Hiring of Road Roller for rolling of road shoulder & berms in Km

Quoted I	Quoted	Total in Figures		Sr.No.
Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted Rate in Figures	igures	Hiring of road roller for consolidationj/rolling of road shoulder/berms with power road roller 8 to 10 tonne capacity after laying granular material in road shoulder, berms up to any leads and lifts as per direction of Engineer-In-Charge. The Roller should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM daily. Any loss to the public/private property or any accident etc happened during the course of hiring period execution shall be absolute responsibility of the Road Roller owner which shall have to be fully compensated by him in all cases. The fuel and operational staff for roller will be provided by the owner, the repair and spare watch and ward of road roller also be done by the contractor/owner. The daily log book will be maintained at site which should be dully venified by Engineer-In-Charge.	Sub-Head and items of works.
	-		23 days	No. Or Qty. Unit.
			Per Day	Unit
			4275.65	Estimated Rate (In
		98340.00	98340.00	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In
		37	Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Three Hundred & Fourty Only	Estimated Toatal Amount with all Toatal Amount with all Rate (In taxes including GST In taxes including GST In

Estimated Cost 88723
Earnest Money 1800
Time Two Months

Name of Work:- C/O Chholdhar to Panoutdehra Road Km 0/0 to 2/700 (SH:- C/O R/Wall at RD 2/611 to 2/614)(Balance work) SCDP Sr.No. | No. Or | Unit. | Estimated | Toata

		No. Or	Unit.	Estimated	Toatal Amount	Toatal Amount with all
_	Earth work in excavation for structure as per drawing and technical provides the structure as per drawing and the structure as per drawing as per dr	Qty.		Rate (In	with all taxes	
			Per	379.90	4673.00	Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred & Seventy Three
	back filling in trenches with excavated suitable materials ordinary soil upto 3mtrs depth as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.		Metre			Only
N	(one cement : four sand : er drawing and technical Engineer-in-Charge including	9.52	Per Cubic Metre	5500.00	52360.00	Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty Only
ω			_			
	wing wall, return wall with 100mm(One hundred milli meter) dia PVC pipe extending through the full with the structure with slope of 1(V); 20(H) towards drewing face complete as per drawing.	9.00	Each	373.15	3358.00	Rupees Three Thousand Three Hundred & Fifty Eight
	and technical specification clause 614,709,1204.3.7 As per direction of Engineer-in- Charge including carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.					
٠ ـ	Providing and laying filter media with granular crushed aggregates as per specification to a 2: thickness of not less than 600 mm with smaller size towards the soil and bigger size to wards	23.61	Per Cubic	1200.00	28332.00	Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Three Hundred &
	the wall and providing over the entire surface behind abutment, wing wall, return wall to the full height, compacted to firm condition complete as per drawing and technical specification clause 1204.3.8. as per directon of Engineer - in - Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentials		Metre			Thirty Two Only
Quoted Rate in	Ouoted Rate in Figures				88723	
Quoted	Quoted Rate in Words					

		Zero and Paise Zero Only	Zero		Quoted Rate in Words	Quote
	0.00	の大品のはいるというないのであ	Select		Quoted Rate in Figures	Quote
	99314.00				Total in Figures	Total i
	2004				incidentals.	
		200			as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other	
Talse Lelo Olly					specification clause 1903. as per drawing and technical specification clauses 802, 803, 1202 and 1203 or	
Nine Hundred Fifty One and			Meter	!	soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment at OMC upto a lead of 1000 m as per technical	
60951.00 Rupees Sixty Thousand	60951.00	22.00	Per Square	2770.50	Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved selected	2
					direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	
Only					requirement to Table 300.1 with any meter lead as per technical specification clasuse 303.1 or as per	
Sixty Three and Paise Zero					lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet	
Thousand Three Hundred			Meter		Construction of subgrade and earther strougers with aproved material obtained from borrow pits with all	
38363.00 Rupees Thirty Eight	38363.00	268.50	Per Cubic	142.88	Construction of culture and could be suited as a suite of could be suited as a suite of culture and could be suited as a suite of could be suited as a suite	-1
	Rs. P	Statistics.				
Words	including GST In					
taxes including GST In	with all taxes	Rs.)		Qty.		
Toatal Amount with all	Toatal Amount	Estimated Rate (In Toatal Amount	Unit	No. Or	Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.No.
	ous RD's)	nance of berm at vario	oulder & mainte	arthen sho	Name of Work:- C/O link road from Bakhedi Mandap to Dohnap Bhanu in G.P. Bagaila Km. 0/00 to 4/00 (Sub Head:- C/O earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RD's)	vame of
One Month	Đ	Time				
2000		Earnest Money				
99314		Estimated Cost				

Estimated Cost Earnest Money Time

98309 2000 One Month

A TOUR - CO Midileon to Sign Charse to	various RD's)		
Sub-Head and items of works.	Unit	Estimated Rate (I	(In Toatal Amount
City.	_		
Page 1			including GST In
	_		Rs. P
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with aproved material obtained from borrow pits with all	Pe	268.50	56729.00 Rupees Fifty Six Thousand
lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement to Table 300.1 with any meter lead as per technical specification clasuse 303.1 or as per	Meter		5
2 Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved selected 1890.00	00 Per Square	22.00	41580.00 Rupees Forty One Thousand
as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other	_		100
lincidentals.			
Total in Figures			98309 00
Quoted Rate in Figures	Select	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Oucted Rate in Words	7.	Zero and Palse Zero Only	gi,

Estimated Cost 96361
Earnest Money 2000
Time Two Months

Name of Work:- C/O Kotlu Katanda Road Km 0/0 to 34/500 (SH:- Removal of slips at various Rd's)

The same of the sa						
Sr.No.		No. Or City.	Unit.		Toatal Amount with all	
THAT.	Sub-Head and items of works.			Rate (In Rs.)	taxes including GST In Rs. P	taxes including GST In Words
_	Removal of land slide slip clearance:-Removal of land slide in hilly area in ordinary rock not	803.01	Cum	120.00	96361.00	Rupees Ninety Six Thousand
	requiring blasting by mechanical means including cutting and trimming of slops and disposal of cut material with in all leads and lifts stacking the serviceable material and disposal of	_				Only
	unserviceable material as per technical specification clause 302.3.5 and 1611 as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge with in all leads and lifts and other incidentals.					
Total in Figures	igures				96361.00	
Quoted R	Quoted Rate in Figures					
Quoted R	Quoted Rate in Words					

Dunted Ra	Quoted Ra	Total in Figures	2 Mal soil spe as inc	Cons lifts a requ direc	, si.no.	Name of Work:	
Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted Rate in Figures	ures	Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved selected soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment at OMC upto a lead of 1000 m as per technical specification clause 1903. as per drawing and technical specification clauses 802, 803, 1202 and 1203 or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with aproved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement to Table 300.1 with any meter lead as per techncial specification clasuse 303.1 or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	Sub-Head and items of works.	Estimated Cost Earnest Money Name of Work:- C/O link road from Dateha to Harizan Basti Chova via Kehu in G.P. Nainj Km. 0/00 to 3/470 (Sub Head:- C/O earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RD's)	
			2347.50	179.55	No. Or Qty.	:/O earthen	
Zen	Select		Per Square Meter	Per Cubic Meter	Unit	shoulder & m	
Zero and Paise Zero Only	国际企业的基础的		22.00	268.50	Estimated Rate (In Toatal Amount Rs.) with all taxes including GST I.	Estimated Cost Earnest Money Time aintenance of berm at various	
	0.00	99854.00	51645.00	48209.00	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Rs. P	ed Cost Money ne t various RD's)	
			51645.00 Rupees Fifty One Thousand Six Hundred Forty Five and Paise Zero Only	48209.00 Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Nine and Paise Zero Only	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Words	99854 2000 One Month	

Karsog/Division, CHPPWD, Karsog.

Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted Rate in Figures	Total in Figures	incidentals	aproci.	specif	soil ar	2 Makin	directi	require	III S di	1166	1 Constr				Sr.No.	Name of Work:-		DOMESTIC .		
n Words	n Figures	8	ntals.	as ner direction of Engineer-In-Charge including corrience approximation causes over, over, favor and favor of several policy of the control	specification clause 1903 as per drawing and technical specification clauses 802 803 1202 and 1203 or	soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment at OMC upto a lead of 1000 m as per technical	Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved selected	direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals.	requirement to Table 300.1 with any meter lead as per technical specification clasuse 303.1 or as per	ins and leads, nansporting to site, spreading, grading to required stope and compacted to meet	tower or subgrace and cannot strongers will approved inaterial obtained from bottom pits with all	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borons with all				Sub-Head and items of works.	name of work:- C/O Katanda to Pokhi road Km. 0/00 to 10/00 (Sub Head:- C/O earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RD's)				
							1080.00					279.23			Ωţy.	No. Or	at various				
Zer	Select					Meter	Per Square				Meter	Per Cubic				Unit	RD's)				
Zero and Paise Zero Only	10年間の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の						22.00					268.50			Rs.)	Estimated Rate (In			Earnes	Estima	
	0.00	98/33.00					23760.00					74973.00	Rs. P	including GST In	with all taxes	n Toatal Amount		Time	Earnest Money	Estimated Cost	
					Sixty and Paise Zero Only	Thousand Seven Hundred	23760.00 Rupees Twenty Three		Zero Only	Seventy Three and Paise	Thousand Nine Hundred	74973.00 Rupees Seventy Four		Words	taxes including GST In	Toatal Amount with all		One Month	2000	98733	

Estimated Cost Earnest Money Time 97750 2000

One Month

Name of Work:- R/R Damages on Bhanthal to Punni road km 0/00 to 3/00 and Rikki to Bhahan Gadhiman km 0/0 to 5/00 (SH:- Hiring of JCB for removal of slips on various

No. Or Qty. Ing roy portion 85.00 om the road hine/JCB	No. Or C
No. Or Qty. Sub-Head and items of works. Hiring of JCB/excavator for removal of slips and boulder in all kinds of soil including roy portion and saturated and disposing of all excavated earth or un-serviceable materials from the road surface upto any leads and lifts as per direction of Engineer-In-Charge. The machine/JCB should work minimum 8.00 hours from 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM daily and remove at least 25.0 cum	No. Or Qty.
No. Or Qty. 85.00	T D
	Unit. Per Hours
Estimated Rate (In Rs.) 1150.00	
Estimated Toatal Amount with all Rate (In Rs.) taxes including GST In Rs. P	Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST in Rs. P 97750.00

Estimated Cost 98900
Earnest Money 2000
Time One Month

Name of Work:- R/R Damages on Punni to Naswar road km 0/00 to 3/00 (SH:- Hiring of JCB for removal of slips on various road)

Estimated Cost
Earnest Money
Time 48860 1000 Three Months

				_		
		Charles of the Contract of the	PECHSON STREET		Quoted Rate in Figures	Cuc
	0.00	STATE OF STREET, STATE OF	THE STREET			
	40000.00				Total in Figures	Tota
	10000000				incidentals.	_
					Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other	
() () () () () () () () () ()					serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable materials. or as per direction of	_
Sixty Only					level) including cutting of trunks and branches removing the roots and stacking of	_
Thousand Eight Hundred &	40000.00	16286.70	Each	3.00	1 Felling trees of the girth (measured at a height of 1 metre(one metre) above ground	-4
Dunges Egypty Eight		20002 70				
Words	Rs. P	Rs.)				
taxes including GST In	taxes including GST In	Rate (In				
loatal Amount with all	Estimated Toatal Amount with all	Estimated	Unit.	No. Or Qty.	Sr.No. Sub-Head and items of works.	Sr.
7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	of riee at various VD	Head:- Cultil	sion (Sur	r Karsog Divis	Name of Work:- A/R & M/O on Bakhrot Sanarli Kelodhar Luhri (Sainj) road Km 0/00 to 41/800 Under Karsog Division (Sub Head:- Cuttilig of Tree at Valious KD 3/1800).	Namu
	~ A Two at various DD's					

Quote	Quote	Total			_	N	,				_		T	_			Sr.No.	Name of		
Quoted Rate in Words	Quoted Rate in Figures	Total In Figures	incidentals.	as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other	specification relates 1903 as not detailing and technical populations as the committee of the specification relates 1903 as not detailing and technical populations as the committee of the specification of the specificat	Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved selected soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment at OMC upto a lead of 1000 mag appropriate selected.		direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals	requirement to Table 300.1 with any meter lead as per technical specification clasure 303.1 or as per	lines and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet	ith and to de the control of the con	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow site with all				Sub-nead and items of works.	Sub Included: C/O earther shoulder & maintenance of	Name of Work: C/O road from Village Sarahan to Haripur College / Sub Hard, C/O		
		_				2310.00						182.25			Qty.	No. Or	perm at vai			
Zer	Select				MICTO	Per Square				1000	Meter	Per Cubic				Unit	berm at various RD's)			
Zero and Paise Zero Only	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM		100			22.00	12000				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	268.50			Rs.)	Estimated Rate (In	1856 C	がは一個	Earnes	Estima
	0.00	99754.00	E17.47			50820.0		De la constitución de la constit				48934.0	Rs. P	including GST In	with all taxes	Toatal Amount		Time	Earnest Money	Estimated Cost
	0	Ŏ		i disc role offi	Paise Zem Only	50820.00 Rupees Fifty Thousand		Unly	Trility Four and Palse Zero	This Four and Dairy Zon	Thousand Nine Hundred	48934.00 Rupees Forty Eight			taxes including GST In	Toatal Amount with all		One Month	2000	99/54

				Estim	Estimated Cost	98124
				Earne	Earnest Money	2000
					Time	Two Months
Name of	Name of Work:- C/O link road Kot to Chindi via Jaban (SH:- C/O earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RD's)	₹D's)			···.	
Sr.No.	Sub-Head and items of works.	No. Or	Unit.	Estimated	Toatal Amount Toatal Amount with all	Toatal Amount
		Qty.		Rate (In	with all taxes	taxes including GST In
				Rs.)	including GST In	Words
					Rs. P	
	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement of Table 300.2 with lead any as per technical specification clause 303.1 or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including camage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	245.25	Per Cubic Meter	268.50	65850.00	65850.00 Rupees Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty and Paise Zero Only
2	Making up loss of material/ irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved slected soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment of OMC upto any as per technical specification clasue 1903 or as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals.	1467.00	Per Square metre	22.00	32274.00	32274.00 Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Four and Paise Zero Oolv
Total in	Total in Figures				98124.00	
Quoted	Quoted Rate in Figures					
Quoted Rate in Words						

Earnest Money Estimated Cost

99765 2000

Sr.No. Name of Work:- C/O Sanarli to Karsog road Km. 0/00 to 3/300 (Sub Head:- C/O earthen shoulder & maintenance of berm at various RD's) Quoted Rate in Words Quoted Rate in Figures Total in Figures N Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with aproved material obtained from borrow pits with all soil and compacting it with appropriate equipment at OMC upto a lead of 1000 m as per technical requirement to Table 300.1 with any meter lead as per technical specification clasuse 303.1 or as per lifts and leads, transporting to site, spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other specification clause 1903. as per drawing and technical specification clauses 802, 803, 1202 and 1203 or Making up loss of material/irregularities on shoulders to the design level by adding fresh approved selected direction of Engineer-in-Charge including carriage of material within all leads, lifts and other incidentals incidentals. Sub-Head and items of works. 2640.00 No. Or 155.25 Qty. Select Per Square Per Cubic Meter Meter Unit Zero and Paise Zero Only Estimated Rate 268.50 22.00 Rs.) 3 Toatal Amount including GST In with all taxes Rs. P 41685.00 Rupees Forty One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Five and 99765.00 58080.00 Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand
Eighty and Paise Zero Only 0.00 Paise Zero Only One Month Toatal Amount with all taxes including GST In Words

HPPWD, Karsog. Karsog Division, Executive Engineer,